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Torneio Regional de Inverno - Cadetes (Torregri Il)
Albufeira, 11- - 12-4-2015
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Albufeira‘

Prova 24
12-04-2015 - 12:10

Femin., 100m Mariposa

Cadetes A
Startlist

Sérieldel

3 Alba Grifion, PORTILLO

4 Selena, VANT

5 Carlota Ferrando, GRACIA
6 Mariana Pereira, MENDES
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Natacion Huelva
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacion Huelva
Louletano / Loule Concelho

1:35.80
1:28.56
1:35.46
1:36.40

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34686

Registered to Associacédo de Natag&o do Algarve
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